SECLUDED PARADISE t

$199,900. Five acre freed paradise in rolling hills of Erin, 5 spacious rms., pbnd
site, log buming firepl., propane heat, 490 ft. of frontage, oversized garage,
sterage shed, two driveways, minutes to golf and Caledon Ski Club. Call Larry
Barnstaple®. 905-877-5211 or 905-877-1237. RARCHA-01

LARRY BARNSTAPLE* sales Rep.
877-521 1

MICHAEL BARON*
Sales Rep.

877-5211

TO BE BUILT
Two semi-detached homes in downtown
Acton by Quality Custom Builder. Walk to
shopping and church. Pick your own options
& colours. $179,900. Call Dave* Braida.

DAVE BRAIDA* sales ep.
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

BETTER THAN RENTING!!
Be the proud owner of this immaculate mobile home in Erin. 3
bedrooms, large kitchen/living room combination with cathedral
ceilings, 2 garden sheds, private deck, lawn and parking. The 4
appliances are included. At $§97,500 some lucky renter is going to

be an owner. RM368-01
YVAN DESJARDINS* sales Rep.

877-5211

VILLAGE
OF
NORVAL -
$299,900!

Classic brick beauty completely transformed with a total
renovation. Upgraded with new windows, gas furnace, upgrd.
roof shingles, new wiring/plumbing, guality ceramics & plush
brdim. Main flr. family rm & convenient main fir. laundry, 3 bdrms
& 3 baths. Decorated in lovely neutral colours. Inviting front &
side porch. Excellent location. Call for full details.

MLS#LT0041
PETER HRKAC* Sales Reps.
877-5211

COUNTRY LIVING - BRING MOM & DAD - $269,900

Picturesque one acre property surrounded by trees with
a delightful 2+1 bedroom home with hardwood floors in
both living rooms, 2 eat-kitchens, cathedral ceilings,
fireplace, updated upper bathroom, central air, walkout
basement, minutes from Georgetown.

JAN McKEOWN?* Sales Rep.
877-5211

QUALITY CHARLESTON BUILT HOME $339,900
Tastefully decorated and well cared for family home on .74 acre ot in prestigious area.
Hardwood floors, ceramic files, maple kitchen cabinets, breakfast bar, walkout to cedar
deck, hot tub & cedar arbor, sunken Iving room & 3 bedrooms. Finished lower level
teatures family room with antique brick wall gas fireplace, office/4th bedroom. Double
car garage, paved driveway. Stately impressive home. Please call Gord*.

GORD DAWE™* Associate Broker
519-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

HOME SWEET HOME... |
Says it all, 3 spacious bedrooms, plus 4th in the bright basement
with above grade windows. Eat-in kitchen plus combo living/dining
room with walkout to deck overlooking treed backyard. 3
washrooms and main floor laundry. Look no further at $179,900.00
it's a steal. Call Janis** at 853-2086.

JANIS GAREL** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

-

This 2 storey 4 bdrm 3

year old home is

gorgeous. Features

include ceramics in

kit./foyer & hall. Open

concept kit. with

.+ upgraded cupboards &

L pantry combined with

d family rm with gas FP &

skylights with w/o to

fenced backyard. Master

bdrm has 4 pc. ensuite with stand alone shower &

jacuzzi tub. Upgraded underpad R/l washroom in bsmt.

C/A, garage door opener, professionally landscaped

back & front yards! Priced at $254,900. Call Dave
Krause® to view.

DAVE KRAUSE* sales Rep.
877-5211

NEW PRICE-5254,900

WALK TO THE GOLF COURSE

This outstanding 4 level backsplit is only steps to Erin Heights
Golf Course. Featuring 3 levels above ground, this 3 bedroom, 2
1/2 bath home abounds with updates including new windows and
exterior doors (2000Q), newer flooring in kitchen and entrance,
Berber carpet in liv. rm., din. rm., fam. rm. and hall. Situated on a
large mature and private lot this 10+ home awaits your family.
Call Al McPhedran* for your private viewing.

ALLAN McPHEDRAN* Sales ep.
877-521 1
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INDUSTRIAL OR WAHEHOUSIG
4848 sq. ft. available Oct. 2001. Gas heat,
12 ft. clear, 600 amp power, dock level.

$5.50 per sq. ft. including T.M.1.

JOHN BARTLETT* sales Rep.
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

GREAT
FAMILY
HOME
BACKING
ONTO
PARKLAND.

Hﬂght. mum!ﬂm&y.lﬂﬂﬂsq I"t hnme Lutated in prestigious Rockwood Ridge. Formal
living room & dining room. Open concept eat-in kitchen w/oak cabinets & breakfast bar
overlooking family room with gas fireplace & walkout to stone patio. Large master bdrm. with
ensuite & walk-in closet, ceramic tile, hardwood floors, upgraded broadloom, central vac,
central air. All this and backing onto Parkland. Please call Michele* or Gord* * to view.

MICHELE DAWE?* sales Rep.
519-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

$650,000 - HOBBY FARM

53 rolling, treed acres with a 4000 sq. ft. executive
home with barn/stables, paddocks, inground pool, 4
bedrooms, main floor family room, loft, 4 bathrooms,
pegged oak flooring and much more. Call Jackie
Holigrocki*.

JACKIE HOLIGROCKI* Sales Rep.
877-5211

BALLINAFAD EXECUTIVE 1.40 ACRES - $§424,900

Beautiful 3000+ sq. ft. - 3 bedroom home - with bonus room over
TRIPLE Car Garage, generous main floor rooms, 2 fireplaces, central
vac, security system, intercom, gorgeous views of private treed acreage
am:i perennial gardens from breakfast nook, open concept foyer to 2nd
floor, HW floor in kitchen area, large formal DR with French doors & sep
formal LR with walkout to covered porch, wrought iron fencing in
backyard, flagstone front walkway, paved drive!

BILL McKEOWN** Associate Broker
877-5211

THE GLEN $299 900

Beautiful 3 bedroom raised bungalow with double car attached garage on
double lot. Formal living room with fireplace. Eat-in kitchen, Great finished rec
room with large wet bar and lots of room for pool table and sitting area.

DOUG MEAL?* sales Rep.
877-5211

www.remax-bluesprings-on.com




